FATIMA COLLEGE (AuTONOMOUS), MADURAI — 18

TeEST—II TIME T

27.09.2016 - TUESDAY
9.45a.m.-11.15a.m.

H1CC1
E1CC1
S1CC1
L1CC1
T1CC2
M1CC1
P1CC1
Cicc1
Z1CC1
N1CC1
B1CC1
Al1CC1

History of Ancient India (upto 900 A.D.)
Micro Economics

Principles of Sociology — |

Age of Shakespeare and Milton
Grammar | — Eluthu

Calculus

Mechanics and Properties of matter
Inorganic Chemistry — |

Cell Biology

Physiology

Introduction to Programming in C
Principles of Accounting

ABLE FOR | U.G.

28.09.2016 - WEDNESDAY
8.05a.m.-9.35a.m.

H1AC1
E1AC1
S1IAC1
L1AC1
T1AC1
M1AC1
P1ACM1
C1ACP1
Z1ACC1
N1ACC1
B1ACP1
AlAC1

History of the World upto 1453- A. D.
Mathematical Methods for Economics
Social Anthropology

Phonetics and Spoken English
Communication Skill

Statistics — |

Allied Mathematics — |

Allied Physics — |

Allied Chemistry — |

Allied Chemistry — |

Digital Principles and Applications
Statistical Methods

28.09.2016 - WEDNESDAY
11.25a.m. - 12.55 p.m.

TLC1/ Part | Language — Tamil - |
Sec A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I
TSLC1 | B.Com — Tamil
DLC1/ Part | Language — Hindi
DSLC1

RLC1 / Part I Language — French

RSLC1




29.09.2016 - THURSDAY
8.05a.m.-9.35a.m.

29.09.2016 - THURSDAY
11.25a.m. - 12.55 p.m.

H1CC2 South Indian Art and Architecture ELC1 Part Il English - Communication Skills - I
E1CC2 Monetary Economics Sec A
S1CC2 Fundamentals of Computers B
L1CC2 Indian Writing in English C
T1CC1 Modern Literature D
M1CC2 Classical Algebra and Trigonometry E
P1CC2 Thermal Physics F
cicecz Organic Chemistry — | G
Z1CC2 Animal Diversity — | H
N1CC2 Human Development I
Al1CC2 Business Communication J
K
L
M
Principal
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FATIMA COLLEGE (AuTONOMOUS), MADURAI — 18
Test — 1l TiIME TABLE FOR Il U.G.

27.09.2016 - TUESDAY

9.45a.m.-11.15a.m.

H3CC5 Early Modern India (1707-1858 A.D.)

E3CC5 Economic Thinkers

S3CC7 Indian Social Institutions

L3CC5 Grammar for Effective Writing

T3CC5 Samaya llakkiam

M3CC5 Modern Algebra

P3CC6 Electromagnetism

C3CC6 Organic and Inorganic Chemistry

Z3CC6 Human Physiology

N3CC6 Fiber to Fabric

B3CC5 Data Structures and Algorithms

A3CC6 Company Law — |

28.09.2016 - WEDNESDAY 28.09.2016 - WEDNESDAY

8.05a.m.-9.35a.m. 11.25a.m.-12.55 p.m.

H3CCH History of Japan since 1853 A.D. ELC3 -SP(fCrt ] ingllsh — Communication Skills 111

E3CC6 Money and Banking B

S3CC8 Multimedia and its Applications C

L3CC6 Canadian Literature D

T3CC6 Grammar 111 — Yappu and Ani E

M3CC6 Analytical Geometry and Vector F
Calculus G

C3ccCv Physical Chemistry — | H

Z3CC7 Microbiology |

N3CC7 Microbiology j

A3CC7 Banking Law and Accounts K




29.09.2016 - THURSDAY
29.09.2016 - THURSDAY 11.25a.m.-12.55 p.m.
8.05a.m.-9.35a.m.
TLC3 Part | Language — Tamil - 111
H3AC3 Modern Governments - | Sec A
E3ACA3 Principles of Financial Accounting B
S3AC3 Women's Studies C
L3AC3 Human Rights through Literature D
T3AC3 History of Tamilnadu and Culture-Part | E
M3ACP1 Allied Physics — | F
P3ACC1 Allied Chemistry - | G
C3ACM1 Allied Mathematics — | H
C3ACZ1 Allied Zoology — | I
Z3ACQ1 Allied Botany — |
N3AC1 Catering and Hotel Management — | DLC3 Part | Language — Hindi
B3ACM1 Linear Programming RLC3 Part | Language — French
A3ACE3 Global Business Management A3CC5 Advanced Accountancy — Il
Principal
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FATIMA COLLEGE (AuTONOMOUS), MADURAI — 18
TEST — 1l TiIME TABLE For 1l U.G.

27.09.2016 - TUESDAY
8.05a.m.-9.35a.m.

H5CC11
ESME1

S5CC13
L5CC10
T5CC11
M5SME1
C5CC11
Z5CC12
N5CC11
B5CC9

A5ME1

History of Tamilnadu (from A.D.1565 to 1987A.D.)
Economics of Export Management
Social Research

English Language Teaching
Folklore

Graph Theory

Organic Chemistry - 111

Evolution

Creche and Preschool Management
Programming in Java

Commercial Law

27.09.2016 - TUESDAY
11.25a.m. -12.55 p.m.

H5CC10
E5CC10
L5SME1
T5ME1/
T5ME2
M5CC9
P5CC9
Z5ME1/
Z5ME2
N5CC13
A5CC13

Historiography

Economics of Planning and Development
Indian Literature in Translation

Kuraliyal /

Purananuru

Real Analysis

Electronics and Communication
Embryology /

Entomology

Extension Education and Communication
Cost Accounting




28.09.2016 - WEDNESDAY
945am.-11.15a.m.

H5CC9
ESCC9
S5CC14
L5CC9
T5CC9
M5CC11
P5CC10
C5CC12
Z5CC11
N5CC12
B5CC10
A5CC11

Contemporary India (From A.D. 1947 To 2009 A.D)
Indian Economic Issues — |

Social Gerontology

Shakespeare

Ancient Literature

Computer Programming in C

Optics

Physical Chemistry — 111

Biochemistry

Family Resource Management - |
System Software & Operating Systems
Corporate Accounting

29.09.2016 - THURSDAY
945a.m.-11.15a.m.

H5ME1
ESCC11
SSMEL1
L5CC11
T5CC10
M5CC10
PSMEB1
C5ME1
Z5CC13
N5ME1/
N5ME2
B5SME1
A5CC12

History of Science and Technology
International Trade

Social Demography

Journalism

Literary Theories and Criticism
Mechanics

Programming with C
Spectroscopy

Biophysics and Instrumentation
Technical Textiles

Food Biotechnology — Il
Software Engineering

Income Tax Law and Practice - |

Principal
Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai — 18.



FATIMA COLLEGE (AuTONOMOUS), MADURAI — 18
TEST — Il TIME TABLE FOR | P.G.

26.09.2016 - MONDAY
8.45 A.M. -10.45 A M.

PG1H1
PG1E1l
PG1L1
MSW101
PG1T1
PG1M1
PG1P1
PGIN1
PG1B1
PG1Al

Socio — Cultural History of Ancient India (upto 1206 A.D.)
Micro economic Analysis

British Literature

Social Work Profession

Modern Literature

Algebra |

Mathematical Physics — |

Advanced Human Nutrition

Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Auditing

27.09.2016 - TUESDAY
8.45 A.M.-10.45 A M.

PG1H2
PG1E2
PG1L2
MSW102
PG1T2
PG1M2
PG1P2
PG1C1
PG1Z1
PG1N2
PG1B2
PG1A2
PG1CAl

State and Society in Tamilnadu (from Sangam Age to 1565 A.D.)
Environmental Economics

American Literature

Study of Indian Society

Grammar | — Eluthu

Real Analysis

Analog and Digital Electronics

Inorganic Chemistry — |

Biochemistry

Advanced Dietetics

Programming in Java

Management Accounting and Financial Control — |
Financial Management




28.09.2016 - WEDNESDAY
8.45 A.M. -10.45 A.M.

29.09.2016 - THURSDAY
8.45 A.M. -10.45 A.M.

PG1H3 Panchayat Raj PG1H4 Women Studies
PG1E3 Agricultural Economics PG1E4 Mathematics for Economists
PG1L3 Survey and Aspects of Literature MSW104 Social Case Work
MSW103 Understanding Human Behaviour PG1L4 Indian Writing in English
PG1T3 Personality and Literature PG1T4 Advertisement
PG1M3 Number Theory PG1M4 Mechanics
PG1P3 Classical Mechanics PG1P4 Electromagnetic Theory
PG1C2 Organic Chemistry — | PG1C3 Physical Chemistry — |
PG1Z2 Microbiology PG1Z3 Biophysics
PGIN3 Advanced Food Science and Technology PG1N4 Community Nutrition
PG1B3 Obiject Oriented Software Engineering PG1B4 Theory of Computation
PG1A3 Advanced Business Statistics PG1A4 E-Commerce & E-Office
PG1CA2 Cost and Management Accounting PG1CA3 Visual Basic

Principal
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FATIMA COLLEGE (AuTONOMOUS), MADURAI — 18

TesT — Il TimE TABLE FOR Il P.G.

26.09.2016 - MONDAY
8.05A.M. - 10.05 A.M.

PG3ME1

Java Programming

26.09.2016 - MONDAY
8.45 A.M. -10.45 A.M.

PG3H9

PG3E9
PG3L10

MSW312
PG3T9
PG3P11
PG3N13
PG3A9

PG3CA9

Constitutional Development and Freedom Struggle in
India (from A.D. 1773 to 1947)
Managerial Economics

Shakespeare

Counselling: Theory and Practice

Epics

Solid State Physics — |

Functional Foods and Nutraceuticals in Preventive Dietetics
Advanced Costing

Entrepreneurship and Women in Micro Enterprises

26.09.2016 - MONDAY
10.55 A.M. - 12.55 A.M.

PG3M11

Optimization Techniques

27.09.2016 - TUESDAY
8.45 AM.-10.45 A.M.

PG3H10
PG3E10
MSW313

PG3L11
PG3T10
PG3M9

PG3P12
PG3C11
PG3N15

PG3A10
PG3CA10

Historiography and Research Methodology
Econometrics
Social Policy, Planning and Development

English Language Teaching
Grammar 111 Porul - Part 1
Topology

Numerical Methods & Programming In C++
Organic Chemistry - 111
Analytical Instrumentation

Direct Taxes Law and Practice — |
Operations Research




28.09.2016 - WEDNESDAY
8.45 A.M. -10.45 A.M.

PG3H11
PG3EAll
MSW314B/
MSWa314C
PG3L12
PG3T11
PG3M12
PG3P13
PG3C12
PG3N16
PG3AE1l1
PG3CA1l

History of the USA (from A.D. 1773 to 1865 A.D.)

Software Package for Accounting Decisions
Mental Health

Human Resource Management
Literary Criticism

Principles of Translation
Combinatorics

Nuclear and Particle Physics
Physical Chemistry - 111

Food Microbiology

Financial Economics

Web Programming in PHP

29.09.2016 - THURSDAY
8.45 A.M. -10.45 A.M.

PG3HEL
PG3EE1
PG3LE2
MSW315B/
MSWa315C
PG3TE1
PG3M10
PG3PE1
PG3CE1
PG3NE1
PG3AE2
PG3CAE2

Social Movements in Modern India
Industrial Economics

Comparative Literature

Social Work Practice in Psychiatric Settings
Labour Legislations

Dramatics

Functional Analysis
Communication Systems

Material Chemistry

Food Safety and Quality Control
Executive skills development
Software Engineering

Principal
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FATIMA COLLEGE (AuTONOMOUS), MADURAI — 18
TesT =1 | TiIME TABLE

27.09.2016 - TUESDAY
11.00 A.M. -12.30 P.M.

FDGC101 Fiber to Fashion

Principal
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FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI —18

TEST — Il TimE TABLE (SHIFT — 1)

I B.A. English

27.09.2016
28.09.2016

28.09.2016
28.09.2016
29.09.2016
29.09.2016

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
11.25a.m. - 12.55 p.m.

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45 p.m. - 5.15 p.m.
1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45p.m. -5.15 p.m.

II B.A. English

27.09.2016
28.09.2016
28.09.2016
29.09.2016

29.09.2016
29.09.2016

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45 p.m. - 5.15p.m.
11.25a.m. - 12.55 p.m.

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45 p.m. - 5.15 p.m.

II1 B.A. English

27.09.2016
27.09.2016
28.09.2016
29.09.2016

1.15p.m.-2.45p.m.
3.45 p.m. -5.15 p.m.
3.45 p.m. - 5.15 p.m.
3.45 p.m. - 5.15 p.m.

W1CC1
RLC1/
DLC1
TLC1
W1AC1
W1CC2
ELC1

W3CC6
W3AC3
ELC3
RLC3/
DLC3
TLC3
W3CC5

W5CC10

WS5MEL1
W5CC9

W5CC11

Age of Shakespeare & Milton
French /

Hindi

General Tamil

Phonetics & Spoken English
Indian Writing in English
General English

Canadian Literature

Human Rights through Literature
General English

French /

Hindi

General Tamil

Grammar for Effective Writing

English Language Teaching
Indian Literature in Translation
Shakespeare

Journalism

Principal
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FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI —18

TEST — Il TimE TABLE

I B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication

27.09.2016 1.15p.m.-2.45p.m. JM1AC1 News Reporting and

Writing Techniques
28.09.2016 11.25a.m.-12.55 p.m. RLC1/ French /

DLC1 Hindi

28.09.2016 1.15p.m.-2.45p.m. TLC1 General Tamil
29.09.2016 1.15p.m.-2.45p.m. JM1CC1 Introduction to Journalism and

Mass Communication
29.09.2016 3.45p.m.-5.15 p.m. ELC1 General English

II B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication

27.09.2016 1.15p.m.-2.45p.m. JM3AC3 Media Culture & Society
28.09.2016 3.45p.m. - 5.15p.m. ELC3 General English
29.09.2016 11.25a.m.-12.55 p.m. RLC3/ French /

DLC3 Hindi
29.09.2016 1.15p.m.-2.45p.m. TLC3 General Tamil
29.09.2016 3.45p.m.-5.15p.m. JM3CC3 Radio & Television

Production Techniques

Principal
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FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI —18

I B.Sc. Mathematics

27.09.2016
28.09.2016

28.09.2016
28.09.2016
29.09.2016
29.09.2016

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.

11.25a.m. - 12.55 p.m.

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45 p.m. -5.15 p.m.
1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45 p.m. - 5.15 p.m.

I1 B.Sc. Mathematics

27.09.2016
28.09.2016
28.09.2016
29.09.2016

29.09.2016
29.09.2016

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
1.15p.m. -2.45p.m.
3.45 p.m. - 5.15p.m.

11.25a.m. - 12.55 p.m.

1.15p.m.-2.45p.m.
3.45p.m.-5.15 p.m.

II1 B.Sc. Mathematics

27.09.2016
28.09.2016
28.09.2016
29.09.2016

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45 p.m. - 5.15 p.m.
1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.

G1CC1
RLC1/
DLC1
TLC1
G1AC1
G1CC2
ELC1

G3ACP1
G3CC5
ELC3
RLC3/
DLC3
TLC3
G3CC6

G5CC9
G5CC11
G5ME1
G5CC10

Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai-18.

TEST — Il TimE TABLE

Calculus
French/
Hindi

General Tamil

Statistics - |

Classical Algebra &Trigonometry

General English

Allied Physics - |
Modern Algebra
General English
French/

Hindi
General Tamil
Analytical Geometry &

Vector Calculus

Real Analysis

Computer Programming in C
Graph Theory

Mechanics

Principal



FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI — 18

TEST — 1l TimE TABLE

I B.Sc. Statistics

27.09.2016 1.15p.m.-2.45p.m. ST1AC1 Calculus
28.09.2016 11.25a.m.-12.55p.m. RLC1/ French /
DLC1 Hindi

28.09.2016 1.15p.m.-2.45p.m. TLC1 General Tamil
28.09.2016 3.45p.m.-5.15p.m. ST1CC1 Introduction to Statistics
29.09.2016 1.15 p.m. - 2.45p.m. ST1CC2 Statistical Methods
29.09.2016 3.45p.m.-5.15p.m. ELC1 General English

Principal
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I B.Sc. IT

27.09.2016
28.09.2016

28.09.2016
29.09.2016
29.09.2016

FATIMA COLLEGE (AuTONOMOUS), MADURAI— 18

TEST — Il TimE TABLE

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
11.25a.m. - 12.55 p.m.

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45p.m. -5.15 p.m.

II B.Sc. IT

27.09.2016

28.09.2016

28.09.2016
29.09.2016

29.09.2016
29.09.2016

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.

3.45 p.m. - 5.15p.m.
11.25a.m. - 12.55 p.m.

1.15p.m.-2.45p.m.
3.45p.m.-5.15 p.m.

IIT B.Sc. IT

27.09.2016
27.09.2016

28.09.2016
28.09.2016
29.09.2016

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45 p.m. -5.15 p.m.

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45 p.m. - 5.15 p.m.
3.45 p.m. -5.15 p.m.

11ACG1
RLC1/
DLC1
TLC1
11CC1
ELC1

I3AC1

I3CC5

ELC3
RLC3/
DLC3
TLC3
I3CC7

I5CC14
ISME1

I5CC11
I5CC15
I5CC13

Discrete Mathematics
French /

Hindi

General Tamil
Programming in C

General English

Digital Principles & Computer
Architecture
Relational Database
Management Systems
General English
French /
Hindi
General Tamil
Trends in Information Technology

Data Mining & Data Warehousing
Digital Image Processing
& Computer Graphics
Web Technology
Software Engineering

Data Communication & Networking

Principal
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1 B.C.A.

27.09.2016
28.09.2016

28.09.2016
28.09.2016

29.09.2016
29.09.2016

11 B.C.A.

27.09.2016
28.09.2016

28.09.2016
29.09.2016

IIT B.C.A.

27.09.2016
28.09.2016
29.09.2016

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI — 18

TEST — 1l TimE TABLE

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
11.25a.m. - 12.55 p.m.

1.15p.m.-2.45p.m.
3.45 p.m. - 5.15 p.m.

1.15p.m.-2.45p.m.
3.45 p.m. -5.15 p.m.

1.15p.m.-2.45p.m.
1.15p.m. -2.45p.m.

3.45 p.m. - 5.15p.m.
3.45p.m.-5.15 p.m.

1.15p.m. - 2.45p.m.
1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45 p.m. - 5.15 p.m.

JIACG1
RSLC1/
DSLC1
TSLC1
JI1CC1

J1CC2
ELC1

J3CC7
J3ACG3

ELC3
J3CC8

J5CC13
JSME1
J5CC14

Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai-18.

Discrete Mathematics
French /

Hindi

General Tamil

Digital Principles &
Computer Organization
Programming in C

General English

Operating Systems
Graph Theory &
Numerical Analysis
General English
Relational Database
Management System

Computer Networks
.Net Programming

Java Programming

Principal



FATIMA COLLEGE (AuTONOMOUS), MADURAI— 18

TEST — Il TimE TABLE

I B.B.A.
27.09.2016 1.15p.m.-2.45p.m. UlCC2 Fundamentals of Management
28.09.2016 11.25a.m.-12.55 p.m. RSLC1/ French/
DSLC1 Hindi
28.09.2016 1.15p.m.-2.45p.m. TSLC1 General Tamil
28.09.2016 3.45p.m.-5.15p.m. UlCC1 Business Communication
29.09.2016 1.15p.m.-2.45p.m. UlAC1 Business Statistics
29.09.2016 3.45p.m.-5.15p.m. ELC1 General English
II B.B.A.
27.09.2016 1.15p.m. - 2.45p.m. U3CC5 Organisational Behaviour
27.09.2016 3.45p.m.-5.15p.m. U3CC6 Marketing Management
28.09.2016 1.15p.m.-2.45p.m. U3ACK3 Banking Law & Practice
28.09.2016 3.45p.m.-5.15p.m. U3CC7 Cost Accounting
29.09.2016 3.45p.m.-5.15 p.m. U3CC8 Financial Services
III B.B.A.
27.09.2016 1.15p.m.-2.45p.m. U5CC15 Case Analysis
27.09.2016 3.45p.m.-5.15p.m. US5ME1 International
Business Management
28.09.2016 1.15p.m.-2.45p.m. U5CC16 Business Law
28.09.2016 3.45p.m.-5.15p.m. USCC13 Financial Management
29.09.2016 3.45p.m.-5.15p.m. U5CC14 Tax Laws
Principal
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I B.Com

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI —18

TEST — Il TimE TABLE

. with Computer Application

27.09.2016
28.09.2016

28.09.2016
28.09.2016
29.09.2016
29.09.2016

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
11.25a.m. - 12.55 p.m.

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45 p.m. -5.15 p.m.
1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45 p.m. - 5.15 p.m.

K1CC1
RSLC1/
DSLC1
TSLC1
K1CC2
K1AC1
ELC1

II B.Com. with Computer Application

27.09.2016
27.09.2016
28.09.2016
28.09.2016
29.09.2016

1.15p.m.-2.45p.m.
3.45 p.m. - 5.15 p.m.
1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45 p.m. -5.15 p.m.
3.45 p.m. -5.15 p.m.

K3CC7
K3CC11
K3CC8
K3CC10
K3ACU3

III B.Com. with Computer Application

27.09.2016
27.09.2016

28.09.2016
28.09.2016
29.09.2016

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45 p.m.-5.15 p.m.

1.15p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
3.45 p.m. - 5.15 p.m.
3.45 p.m. - 5.15 p.m.

K5CC20
K5MEL/
K5ME2

K5CC21
K5CC17
K5CC19

Principles of Management
French/

Hindi

General Tamil

Advanced Accountancy - |
Business Statistics & Maths — |
General English

Cost Accounting
Introduction to Networks
Principles of RDBMS
Auditing

Business Communication

Tax Laws & Practice - |
Security Analysis/

Financial Services & Markets
Principles of Insurance
Visual Basic

E - Commerce

Principal
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FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI —18

TEST — Il TimE TABLE

M.Phil. (Economics)

27.09.2016 02.00 p.m. - 04.00 p.m. EMP101 Modern Economic Issues

29.09.2016 02.00 p.m. - 04.00 p.m. EMP102 Research Methodology
& Econometrics

M.Phil. (English)

27.09.2016  02.00 p.m. - 04.00 p.m. LMP101 Rhetoric & Research Methodology
29.09.2016  02.00 p.m. - 04.00 p.m. LMP102 Literary Theory

M.Phil. (Tamil)

27.09.2016  02.00 p.m. - 04.00 p.m. TMP101 Research Methodology
& History of Criticism
29.09.2016 02.00 p.m. - 04.00 p.m. TMP102 Feminist & Dalit Literature

& Literary Theories
M.Phil. (Mathematics)
27.09.2016 02.00 p.m. - 04.00 p.m. MMP101 Research Methodology
29.09.2016 02.00 p.m. - 04.00 p.m. MMP102 Commutative Algebra

M.Phil. (Commerce)

27.09.2016  02.00 p.m. - 04.00 p.m. COMP101  Research Methodology &
Quantitative Techniques

29.09.2016 02.00 p.m. - 04.00 p.m. COMP102  Advanced Financial

Management & Control

Principal
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